
I.D.:	45063918

STORAGE	HP

Data
publicarii

03.03.20 Coduri	CPV 48820000-2	30233140-4

Pretul
estimativ:

57.035,57	RON	-	57.035,57	RON 	 	

Descriere: 1	X	HPE	MSA	2050	SAN	Dual	Controller	SFF	Storage	1	X	HPE	MSA	16Gb	Short	Wave	Fibre
Channel	SFP+	4-Pack	Transceiver	6	X	HPE	MSA	960GB	SAS	12G	Read	Intensive	SFF	(2.5in)
3yr	Wty	SSD	4	X	HPE	2m	Multi-mode	OM3	LC/LC	FC	Cable	1	X	HPE	3	Year	Foundation	Care
Next	Business	Day	MSA	2050	Storage	Service


